FESTIVAL WEEKEND TIMETABLE

FRIDAY EVENING 4.30
5.30
6.15
6.45
7.15
7.40
7.55
9.00

SATURDAY MORNING

SATURDAY AFTERNOON

SATURDAY EVENING

SUNDAY MORNING

SUNDAY AFTERNOON

SUNDAY EVENING

Class 10 Vocal Solo 9-12

Class 11 Songs from the Shows 9-12

Class 12 British Song 13-15

Class 25 Songs from the Shows 13-15
BREAK

Class 19 French/German Song 15 & under
Class 7 Junior Recital

Finish

9.45 Class 8 Intermediate Recital

10.30 Class 26 Songs from the Shows 16-18
10.50 Class 17 Opera 16-18

11.00 BREAK

11.15 Class 13 British Song 16-18

11.35 Class 15 Oratorio/Sacred Song 16-18
11.50 Class 29B Ensemble

12.30 LUNCH

1.30 Class 23 Song with words by Shakespeare
1.50 Class 14 British Song 19 & over

2.30 Class 28 English Words and Song

3.20 Class 27 Songs from the Shows 19 & over
4.00 BREAK

5.15 Class 9 Recital 19 years & over
7.30 Finish

10.00 Class 24 Humorous/Sad Song

10.35 Class 20 French Song 16 years & over
11.10 BREAK

11.30 Class 18 Opera 19 years & over
12.30 LUNCH

1.30 Class 21 Lieder 16 years & over
2.20 Class 16 Oratorio/Sacred Song 19 years & over
3.20 Class 22 World Song

From 5.30 Finals Evening and presentation of awards



